Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G10 8A541EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 445 G11 9Y7D1ET R5-7535U
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q3EA R5-7530U
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U
512SSD 15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 440 G10 725Q6EA i7-1355U
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA i7-1355U
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

PROBOOK 450 G10 725S4EA i7-1355U
1TB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

659,00
usb

759,00
usb

799,00
usb

799,00
usb

899,00
usb

999,00
usb

999,00
usb

999,00
usb



